ShDL SeRIeS
SHdl SERIES
High Torque disk Type Connecting Shaft
Structure Material Surface
treatment
Hub Ultra High Strength Aluminum
Alloy Anodizing
Plate Spring Stainless Steel  -

Max. rpm
(min-1)
Static Torsional Stiffness
 (N·m/rad) Permissible Misalignment
d d1 dm L1 L2 L3 L4 F Size Fastening
Torque (N·m) min. max. coupling
[TSc]
PIPE/m
[TSs]
Angular
(˚)
Parallel
 (mm)
End-play
 (mm)
SHDL-56□□ 56 35 30.6 19.5 6 13.3 30.7 6.5 M6 13 80 130 60 1,500 2.0 x 104 1.6 x 104 1.4 0.5 ± 1.2
SHDL-66□□ 66 41 35.6 24.5 8 15.5 40 7.5 M6 13 100 150 120 1,500 3.0 x 104 2.9 x 104 1.4 0.5 ± 1.6
SHDL-88□□ 88 55 46.1 30 10 19 49.6 9.9 M8 30 120 170 200 1,500 7.0 x 104 6.0 x 104 1.4 0.5 ± 2.0
Model
Size (±0.3mm) Screw Length (mm) Permissible
Torque
(N·m)

 (N·m/rad) Permissible Misalignment
d dm d1 L1 L2 L4 Size
Fastening
Torque
(N·m)
min. max. coupling
[TSc]
PIPE/m
[TSs]
Angular
(˚)
Parallel
 (mm)
End-play
 (mm)
SHDL-56T 56 35 30.6 20.2 6 31.2 M6 13 80 130 60 1,500 2.0 x 104 1.6 x 104 1.4 0.5 ± 1.2
SHDL-66T 66 41 35.6 25 8 40.5 M6 13 100 150 120 1,500 3.0 x 104 2.9 x 104 1.4 0.5 ± 1.6
SHDL-88T 88 55 46 30 10 49.6 M8 30 120 170 200 1,500 7.0 x 104 6.0 x 104 1.4 0.5 ± 2.0
Model
Size (±0.3mm) Screw Length (mm) Permissible
Torque
(N·m)